

PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

PCN Number: 387

Date of Issue: 08/23/2016

PCN Effective Date: 08/23/2016

Last Time Buy Date: N/A

Last Time Ship Date: N/A

Type of Change: DESIGN

Title of Change: DESIGN L58 Series

Reason of Change: The L58 product data sheets have been updated:
Wire length (for wired versions): Before it was 6" and current is 8".
This change is reflected in the data sheet, however the products are already delivered with 8 inches wire length.

Sannah Vinding

Director of Product Development & Marketing: _____



AFFECTED PART NUMBER		
Part Number	Description	Change(s)
L58C-G2-W	PMI RND .194" LED 2V Wire Green CLR	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58C-G6-W	PMI RND .194" LED 6V Wire Green CLR	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58C-R2-W	PMI RND .194" LED 2V Wire Red CLR	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58C-Y2-W	PMI RND .194" LED 2V Wire YLW CLR	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-G12-W	PMI RND .194" LED 12V Wire Green Diff	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-G2-W	PMI RND .194" LED 2V Wire Green Diffused	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-G24-W	PMI RND .194" LED 24V Wire Green Diff	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-G6-W	PMI RND .194" LED 6V Wire Green Diffused	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-R12-W	PMI RND .194" LED 12V Wire Red Diffused	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-R2-W	PMI RND .194" LED 2V Wire Red Diffused	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-R24-W	PMI RND .194" LED 24V Wire Red Diffused	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-R6-W	PMI RND .194" LED 6V Wire Red Diffused	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-Y12-W	PMI RND .194" LED 12V Wire YLW Diff	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-Y2-W	PMI RND .194" LED 2V Wire YLW Diff	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".

L58D-Y24-W	PMI RND .194" LED 24V Wire YLW Diff	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".
L58D-Y6-W	PMI RND .194" LED 6V Wire YLW Diff	Data Sheet changed wire length from 6" to 8".